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GREAT BRITISH TENNIS

SERVED WITH STYLE

The Lawn Tennis Association
2015 Hospitality Brochure



Aegon Nottingham Open
N O T T I N G H A M  T E N N I S  C E N T R E

Situated minutes from Nottingham’s cosmopolitan city 

centre, the Aegon Nottingham Open is going to attract 

some of the world’s top women’s and men’s tennis players. 

The superb grass courts and fierce competition make this 

intimate tournament, in the grounds of the Nottingham 

Tennis Centre, the ideal setting to enjoy a day of first class 

tennis with unrivalled experience in the hospitality arena. 

Nottingham

WTA | 8 - 14 June 2015 

ATP | 22 - 27 June 2015



Once in the luxurious hospitality setting, simply step out to view the show 

courts. The inclusive tickets will give guests unparalleled views to watch some 

of the world’s top tennis players in action on the WTA and ATP tours.

Enjoy the Aegon Nottingham Open in style with fine cuisine within the  

leafy surroundings of Nottingham Tennis Centre.

Premium Seat Centre Court tickets

Champagne and canapé reception

Waitress served 3 course lunch

Afternoon tea

Inclusive bar available - Beer/Wine/Soft Drinks

Car parking available upon request

HOSPITALITY

WTA 8 - 14 June

Date

Mon 8 June

Tues 9 June

Wed 10 June*

Thur 11 June

Fri 12 June

Sat 13 June

Sun 14 June

Price

£99

£169

£189

£169

£149

ATP 22 - 27 June

Date

Mon 22 June

Tues 23 June

Wed 24 June*

Thur 25 June

Fri 26 June

Sat 27 June

Price

£129

£189

£229

£189

*Contact us for package details

All prices are per person and exclusive of VAT

Private group  
bookings available

Private group  
bookings available

esheasby@eventmasters.co.ukTel: 0121 233 6500


